The value of exports and imports of goods and services

Billion 1SK

Exports of goods and services
Exports of goods

Exports of services

Imports of goods and services
Imports of goods

Imports of services

Balance of trade in goods and services

2024

403.1

2243

178.9

439.2

276.1

163.1

-36.1

1st quarter

2025
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Change
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2nd quarter-1st quarter

2023-24

1,913.9
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